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AT IDAYIT TO BE T'ILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONG WITH
fi NowrrNLrroN pApER BEFoRE TrrE RETURNING oFFrcER FoR

s Lr'-Yo
ELECTION TO ODISHA LEGISLATIYE ASSEMBLY I"ROM (99)-RAJNAGAR

Y CONSTITUENCY.
PARTA

U^g
I PRASHANT KTIMAR PATRA S/O of JAGABANDU PATRA

Aged about a$;ears resident Of AT- MADHYAPADA PO-
MADANPU R,PS-RAJNAGAR, DIS T-KEN DRAPARA, ODISHA.PIN-7 54246, A

at the above election, do here by solemnly affirrn and state on oath as

under:-

E (t) [ am a candidate setup by: SAMAJAWAI]IPARTY

(2) My name is enrolled in (99) RAJNAGAR ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY at
Serial No- in Part No-. 0,f>l oS legz I t b>L I t

(3) MV ccrntact telephone number(s)is/are 9182956717 and

my e-mail id is- prasantakumarpatra6@gmail. com

And my whatsapp number is:-
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(4) Details cf F*rmanent Account NumbedPANlan$ status of filing of,lncome
tax return:

ffiATW
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I

/*
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h
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U

dr
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r

in IncomeTax

Retr-rm(.in

) for the last

Financial Years

lncome

(as onJ l"-

S1.No. Names PAN

(i) NIL

(ii) trr*lL

(iii) A]I IL\tt

(i") NIL

(v) NIL

BIi$i.fA+dALIfs--

lo^lr*X^LlnN Ih#*".
FtrEPIVB6A'5€i-

Dunff
[ \Vlr\-

NIL

|.u ]{TL

till ,\tL

(iii) hITT

{iv) NIL

t8LPA4758+

Nic--
NIL

(v) NiI,

Z"

Nir-

N}I,(')

(i') NIL

riii) NiL

(iv) NiL

(v) NIL

HIrts Not applicable Not appiicable

(') \[TL!il_

(ir) NIL

(ii0 N]L
ft.,$ *

iiogr{"

'ioutn

(iv) NIT,

(vi Nit.

Dependent-1 Not applicable Not applicable

BstsrY Kpndrao*m ?*rt

.t

The tinancia
year for
which the last

Income- tax

return has been

filed



5 Dependent-2 Not applicable Nert applicable (i) NIL

( ii) NiL

(iii) NiL

/;.,\
\iv, J\JTL

(v) NiI,

6. Dependent-3 Not applicai.:tre 1ti*t applieable Iir\,,' NIL

(ii) NiL

(iii) i',lIL

(iv) \NT

(v) hIIL

Note:It is mandatary for PAN holder to mention PAN and incase of no PAN,It should

be clearly stated'No PAN allotted".

(5) Pending crirninal cases:
(i) I rteclare that there is no pending criminal case against me. NOTAPPLICABLE"

{ii} The following criminal eases ar€ Pending against me:

{i} The following aase {s) islare pending against me in which charges have heer frarntd
the court for an sffence able with for fwo 0r more:

.ll

NIL(a) F.t.R No. RPF CASE NO.C3C ?,117019 togetlrer
with complete details *f concerned Pclice
Sta tionsllistrict/Strlte.

NIL
{b} Sections{s} of thc coueerned Act{s} and short

deserigrtian of the off*gfq$)&@
NIL

\!l Name of the Courtu Cas* No. and date of order
taking cognizance:

NIL
(d) Court(s) which framed the charge(s)

NIL
e)( Date{s} on which the ) *,as/were framed

NOT APPLICABLE(0 Whether all or any of the proceedings(s) treen

stayed hy any

\h
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(6) CASES OF CONyTCTTON.

(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offenses.

(ii) I have been convicted for the offenses mentioned below: N0.

(6A) I have given full and up-to-date information to my political party about all pending criminal
cases against mean dabout all cases of conviction as given in paragraphs(5)and
(6):NOT APPLICABLE INVIEW OF ENTRIES IN 5 (i)and6(i),above.

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of my
self, my spouse and all dependents:

&Details of movabls assetx

Description Self Spouse HUF'
1

Depe
nden:
-J

OT
) Cash in hand Rs. 30,0$0i- ,000-

APPLIC
AB LE

NO NCT

ll Details of deposit in
Bank accounts

(FDRS, Term
Deposits and all
other types of
deposits including
saving accounts),

Deposits with
Financial

Institutions,Non-
Banking Financial

Companies

' De'l 
"

v1,t

I1 vb
/Zt9q'N

( .-, .-J ...-
flf 2-

1

NII, NIL NIL

Details of
Investment in
Bonds,
Debentures/Shares
and units

NIL NIL NIL NIL ML

NDAHcsR. Trl{rn
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*

6)

ofr

NI]

/



NILNlL NiLNiL NILNILDetails of
investment in NSS,

Postal Saving,

Insurance Palicies

and investment in

any Financial

instruments in Fost

office ,:r Insurance

Campany and the

afficunt

lV)

.l\TIT
i\tl- N1LNIL l'{1LNILN TTTl\tt.v) Perscrral

ioans/advance given

to any person orentity

including fitm,

company, Trust etc.

and other receivables

trom debt or sand the

a.mount.

NiL

4t
bps

NILNIi, NIL NIi-Motor
Vehicies/Aircraftsl
Y*chtslShips (Detaiis
of Make. registratioir
number. etc. vear ol-
purcl:ase atrd an:ount
)

t
) (_-{v

, .'

HANDSR Town
Kend
Regd'
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NIL MLewellery, bullion

and valuable thing(s)

(give details of

weight and value)

2--Dw''

A9 11 q6>nl--
nbo 8-Y^yl

f\$?bs,rwp

nil NIL

Any other assets such

as value of

claims/interest

NIL NII. NIL NIL MI, NiI,

NIL NiLGross Total value
V) t rgq.>F W W 6oof" NIL NIL

$Details of Immovahle assets:
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S.No Description Self Spouse HUF Dependent-1 Dependent-2 Dependent-3

Asricultural Land

Location(s)
Survey number(s) I

Nrt
rvlu

nn, L*

IF, 1+t
ArL

NIL NIL NIL

Alea(total measurement
in acres)

NiL

NIL NIL NII, NtL

Whether inherited
prOperty
(Yes orNo)

NII, NIi. NIL NIL NIL NiL

Date of pulchase incase

of se lf-acquired property

NIL NIL NIL l{lL I\IIL NIt

Cost of l,and(in case of
pr"irchase)at the time of
purchase

NII-

N)L

NIL NIL NIL NII,

Arr-v levestment on the
iar-rd by \&'ay of
rSevelopment. construction
etc.

NII, NIL \trIiYl!- NiL NII, }!lIT

Apprcxknate Curre:rt
market value

\TTI

t

) I

NII- tnT1\11- Nii, N].L

Non-Asriculturall,and

Location(s)
Survey number(s)

NIL NIL NIL NIL ML NIL

Area (total

measurementinsq.ft.)

NIL NIL NIL NiL NJ]L NII,

Whetherinherited
propery
(Yes orNo)

}iIL NIL NII- NIL NIL NIL

Dateofpurchase incase

o f se I f- ac quire dpro p erry"

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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NIL NiLNIL NIL ]'{ILof Land(in case of
purchase) at the time of
purchase

NIL NILNiL NIL NIL NiLAny lnvestment on the
land by way of
development, construction
etc.

NIL MLNIL NII. NIL NII,Approxirnatecurrent
market value

NIL hIILNIi, NlIt, NIL NII-Commercial Buildings

( inc ludin gapartm ents)
-Location(s)

-Surveymrmber(s)

NI]I.NIL NIL NIL NILArea(tota lmeas Llrement
in sq. tt.)

NII,

N]I, NILNIL NIL NIL NIt.Built-up Area (total
rleasurernentinsq. tt.)

NIL NII,NiI, NIL NiL NILWhetherinherited
propefiy
(Yes orNo)

NII,NIL NIL NIL NILDateofpurchase incase

o fse lf-acquiredpropeft y

NIL

NIL NtLNIL NI}, NiL NTI,Costo fprop er"ty( in ca se

of purehase) at the time
of purchase

I'lIL }]TIrlll-NiL NIL NIi. NILAny Investment on the

etc.

by way of

NIL NILNIL NIL NIL NIL

(iii)

Approximate current
market value

NIL NiLNIL NIL NIL NILResidential Buildinss
( inc ludingapartments) :

-Location (s)

-Surveynumbe(s)

ML NILil-ll- NII, NII. NiI,Area(Total m easurernent
in sq. tt)

NIL NILNIT, NIL NIL NIL

(r")

Built up Area(Total
N,{easurementinsq. ft . )

fl${.,A,?1r-iR !:lidfi,*
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NILNIL NIL NIL NIL' Whetherinheritecl proper!'
(Yes orNo)

.hJII,

NIL NILNIL NIL NIL NILDate of purchase in case
ofsel F-acqu iredproperty

NII, MLNII, NIL NII, NILCost of prr:pert,v (in case

o fpurch ase) atthetime of
purchase

NIL NiL NILAny Inrrestment on the

tand by way of
dev elopment, construction

etc-

NII, NIL NII.

NILNIL NII, NIL NIL NILApproximate current

martrret value

(v) Others(such as interest in

property)

NIL NIL NIL NIL N]L NlL

(vi) I-otal of ctirrent market
value ot{i)to(v)above

NIL NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL

{}8) X give here in below the details of liabilities/dues ta public financial institutions and

government:-

(I.{ote: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and amount before

each item)

Loan or dues to *ny
other individualsl
entity other than
mentioned above.

F,
)4,(
-SD/

dp
b
u

S.
No.

Description Self Spouse HUF Dependent-1 Dependent-2 Depende*t-3

Loan or dues
Bank/Financial
Institution {s)

to

Name of Bank or
Financial Institution,
Amount outstanding,
Nature of loan

NIL NIL NIL NIL NiL NIL

}'IIL ML NIT, NIL NlI- i.JIL

I
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Narne{s), Amount
outstanding, nafure of
loan

\h {-v'7
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NIL NlLNIL NIL NIL NILAny other Iiahility

NII, NiI, 1\TLNII, NIL NILGrand total of liabilities
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Dues to
dealingwith

dryarfrnents

(A)FIas the Deponent been in occupation of
accommodation provided by the Government at

any time during the last ten years before thedate

of notification of the current eiection ?

(B) If answer to (A) ahove is YES, the lbllowing
declaration may be furnished namely:-

(i) The address of
accomrnodation:

the Government

(NOTAPPLTCABLE)

(ii) There is no dues payable in respect of
above Government accomrnodation,
towards-

(a) rent;

(b) electricity charges;

(c) water charges; and

T4

{d) telephone charges as on

".{date)

Itire date shauld be the last date of tire
third month prior to th* msnth in -.vhich

the election is nctified cr any date

thereafted.

Nate- 'No Dues Certifi*ate' iir:m the
agencies canser-ned in respect *f rent,
electriciry charges, water charges and

telephone charges for the above

Government accommodation should be

sul-mritted.

.s cHAf{D *

.NliL
NIL NI1, \TTI NII-(ii0 l)ues to departmer{ dealing

rvith Government transporl
(including aircrafts and

helicopters)

NII,

Dependent-3Dependent-1 Dependent-2lelf Spouse HI.IF

iiv)

J
i

d)
d
bu

Tax dues

H*t#cry

/

Frryn



{"i) Municipal,?ropelty
dues

tax NIL NIL NIL NIL rfiL NiL

/ -.i; I Anyotherdues NIL t\TITI ai! ML ML NtrIL NIL

{viii
i

Grand total ot-

Govcrnmeftt dues

al1 i
I

i

)L

Nt{- r\ lIT
L\IL ML i.liL }dIT,

(i") Whether any other

liabilities ar"e ir dispute, if
so, mention the amount

involved and the authority
Before whichitis pending.

NIL ML NIL ML ML NiL

/

Ps
U

^J\_.=

Jj
Jl
e
pg

v
l4 cHAf*#

rlctarr K*ndraoare Taru

.,{L

o T4

*:*

fi)



(2) Detaits of profession or occupation:

(a) Self-:

(b) Spouse-

W
l^t'

1!

,j)'fr\"&jv

W,W<4v!M
(9-A).Details of source(s)of income:-

(a) self-:Rs. b&;ff*Yf -*
{b) Spouse -i Ai +- .; \! '!, ;.M)

(c) Source of income, if any, of dependents,-:Ml

(9-B). Contracts with appropriate Government and any public compariy or
companies

(a) Details of conkacts entered by the candidate-:Ml

b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse-:Nll

c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents-Nll

d) DetailsofbontractsenteredintobyHinduUndividedFamilyortrustinwhich the

candidate or spouse or dependent shave interest - NIL

e) details of contracts, entered in to by Partnership Firms in which candidate or
spouse or dependents are partners - NiL

S Details of contracts, entered in to by private companies in which candidate or

spouse or dependents have share - NIL

(10) Mv educational qualification is as under:-
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PART-B

(l 1). ABSTRACT gF THE DETATLS GTVENTN(1)TO(r0)OFPART-A:

1 Name of the candidate BINITA MALIK

2. Full postal address AT.BARABATIA,PO.BAGHILOBABANPUR PS-
DERABISH, DIST-KENDRAPARA, 754208, ODISHA

-J Number and name of the
constituency and State 97 KENDRAPARA ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY,ODISHA

4. Name of the political party which
set up the candidate (otherwise
write 'Independent')

SAMAJWADIPARTY

5 Total number of pending criminal
CASES

NIL

6. Total Number of cases in which
convicted

NIL

PANof Year for which last
Income Tax Return filed

Total Income Shown

(a)Candidate DHQRSST63G 2A23-24 Rs.3,?6,998/-

'b
lSpouse NTL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL

,7
I

(d)Dependent NTL NIL NIL

8. Details of Assets and Liabilities(includingoffshoreassets) in rupees

Self HUF Dependent-2 Dependent-3
A. Moveable Assets

(Total value)
NIL ODO2C

sl122
Rs.
6,50,000/

NIL NTL NIL NIL

B. Immovable Assets NJL NIL NIL NIL NTL NIL

t Purchase Price of
self-acquired
itlnovable property

NIL NIL NTL NIL N]L NIL

*
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r-rlctiOn cost of
immovable property

after
purchase (if
applicable)

NIL NTL NIL NlL NIL NIL

ItI Approximate Current
Market Price

(a) Self-acquired
assets(Total
Value)

(b) hfierited assets
(TotalValue)

I

)1v

l{IL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Liabiiities NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(i) Govemment dues(Total) NIL NIL NIL NIL NiL NIL

I

(ii) Loans from Bank,
Financial Institutions and
others(Total)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIt,

Liabilities that are under dispute

(') Goverament dues
(Total)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

10

iiit Loans from Bank,
Financial
Instihrtions and
others (Total)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL FIIL

11
Jr-la^ab-
1.ld_-.-'d

D6^^
Ilighest educational qualification:-
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*lTRIFICATION*

I r ra.
P,*t ,&r-kw 3; c"-fu--Lcx-el h r.-/AtA,Ozr t44

ABOUT YRS AT.-N.-.;,r]*: ; AGED
,tF IST-KENDRArARA, , V qU>_ Lt'b

to the best ofdo
-contents 

of this affidavit are tme and corect
my knorvledge and trelief and no pafl of it is false and nothing material has been ooncealed there
fiorn. I further declare that:-S

(a) thereisnocaseofconvictionorpendingcaseagainstmeothefthanthosementionedinitems 5 and 6
ofPartAandBabove;

{b) I. my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than tircse
mentioned in items 7 and 8 of Part A and items 8, 9 and l0 of Palt B above.

Veritied at Kendrapara this the 14ft day Of May 2024
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